Position

Senior Plans Examiner
Permit License Specialist
Building Inspector |l

Development Services
Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Department

Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Total Wages

$90,418
$74,086
$28,266

$3,161

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,104
$38,903
$15,631

$421



