Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Plans Examiner		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$90,418	\$51,104
Permit License Specialist		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$74,086	\$38,903
Building Inspector II		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$28,266	\$15,631
Development Services Specialist		Big Bear Lake	Building & Safety	\$3,161	\$421